Position

Manager
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Secretary-Extra Hire

Other Positions Held Special District

Levee District No
Levee District No
Levee District No
Levee District No
Levee District No

Levee District No

. T (Sutter)
. T (Sutter)
. T (Sutter)
. T (Sutter)
. T (Sutter)
. T (Sutter)

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$42,952
$11,700
$5,850
$4,050
$3,900
$858

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$1,421
$6,702

$0
$0
$0
$0



