Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager		Levee District No. 1 (Sutter)	Administration	\$42,952	\$1,421
Secretary		Levee District No. 1 (Sutter)	Administration	\$11,700	\$6,702
Director		Levee District No. 1 (Sutter)	Administration	\$5,850	\$0
Director		Levee District No. 1 (Sutter)	Administration	\$4,050	\$0
Director		Levee District No. 1 (Sutter)	Administration	\$3,900	\$0
Secretary-Extra Hire		Levee District No. 1 (Sutter)	Administration	\$858	\$0